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Series Sub-Series Box#

l. Office Files

Title

1. Agriculture, Livestock, and General

111-114
2.4-H
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
118
119
120
120
121
121
122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

125

125
125

Weekly Statisticals

Albany County

Big Horn County

Campbell County

Carbon County

Converse County

Crook County

Fremont County

Goshen County

Hot Springs County
Johnson County

Laramie County

Lincoln County

Natrona County

Niobrara County

Park County

Platte County

Reservation

Sheridan County

Sublette County
Sweetwater County

Teton County

Uinta County

Washakie County

Weston County
Demonstrations (How to) #2
Dairy Demonstrations
Demonstrations- Foods
Demonstrations- Livestock
Demonstrations- Misc.
Demonstrations- Judging par.
Drugs
Equipment--Computer
Equipment--Sound

Exhibits

Evaluation

Extension Review
Extension Training
Historical Material- 4-H Club Work 25 year history-
Wyoming by B.W. Marston
Historical- Notes on Frank Lane's Wyoming County
Histories B.W. Marston
History

Historical Material- Wyoming 4-H

Date

1970-1976

1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1971-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1975-1983
1971-1983
1975-1983
1963-1964
undated
1954
undated
1941-1960
1962
undated
1984
1973-1979
1957-1962
1981

1980
1954-1984
1914-1939

1916-1946

undated
1939-1950



125 Wyoming Extension Service and 4-H Booklets 1925-1942

125 Interview Judging undated
125 Junior Leadership 1981

125 Leadership- Leads for 4-H Leaders undated
125 Leadership Training undated
125 Leader Training Needs--Wyoming, J.M. Nicholls, 1964

Master Thesis Summary

126 Mission Statement undated
126 Organizations 1964-1973
126 Parent Involvement undated
126 Philosophy of 4-H Club Work 1952

126 County Equipment 1966

126 Correspondence- County Civil Defense Directors 1967

126 Civil Defense Identification Cards 1966-1971
126 Correspondence- Federal Extension Service 1965-1967
126 Correspondence- Excess Property 1967

126 Correspondence- Federal Extension Service (Vic Stine) 1965-1968
126 Rural Civil Defense Program undated
126 Correspondence- Federal Extension Service Directors 1965-1967
126 Correspondence- Health, Education, and Welfare 1967

126 Correspondence- Region VI 1968

126 Correspondence- State Forester 1966

126 Correspondence- State Office of Civil Defense 1965-1968
126 Correspondence- TV Action Series 1966-1968
126 Federal Communications Commission 1963

126 Film Scheduling undated
126 Fire Districts 1967

126 Correspondence- USDA Defense Board 1965-1967
126 Equipment 1967

126 Exercise in Defense Readiness undated
126 Fallout Shelters 1962

126 4-H General 1967

126 4-H Leader's Manual undated
126 Correspondence- Dr. Nathan S. Hall and (as of 11-1-67) 1967

Dr. M.C. Bell

126 Information Sheet undated
126 Irradiated Seeds 1966

126 Monitors & Monitoring Instruments in Wyoming 1963

126 Oregon Self-Teaching Booklet 1967

126 Rulison & Wagon Wheel undated
126 Peaceful Uses of Radio Active Material 1968

126 Radiation Effects 1966

126 Red Cross Medical 1966-1967
126 Sundance Air Force Sta. undated
126 University Radiation Safety Program undated
126 University of Wyoming undated
126 Visual Aids- Exhibits 1965

126 Visual Aids- Slide Sets Available undated

126 Visual Props 1967



126
126
126
126
126
126

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
127
127
127
127
127

127
127

127-128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

128
128
129
129
129

129
129

Workshops!

Workshops- Local

Workshops- Federal

W.R.R.I

Wyoming State Dept. of Agriculture
Newsletters- Information Bulletins Department of
Defense

Reports--Presidents

Reports--Monthly

Report--Plan of Work

Reports--Annual

Reports--Semi-annual

Reports--Job Description

State Coordinating Committee

USDA State Board Info. Memo

Shy-Ann 4-H Club Health #26

Wyoming 4-H Club Secretary's Record Books
State Fair Awards (Herb)

State 4-H Leaders Council (John Whitney)
Constitution and Bylaws 1966-1980, Information

prepared especially for State Executive Mtg. Cody Oct.

23-25th 1985
Recreation and Rural Arts Club Record Books

Wyo. State 4H Club Leaders Council Financial Records

Ledgers

Wyoming 4-H Reports

Installation Ceremony

Wyo. State 4H Council- Constitution
4-H

4-H (Photo Negatives)

Project Discovery

Shy-Ann 4-H Club

4H Patch

Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter

State Leader Conference

Wyoming 4H Club News

"Joyfully We Sing"

Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory
"Economics, Jobs, & Careers"

4-H Club Constitution

Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural

Youth

Economics, Jobs, & Careers

Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records

"Wyoming Agricultural Statistics"

"Lucky Four" by Anne Colver

"The 4-H Club Leader's Handbook" by T.T. Martin

"Wyoming Data Handbook"

undated
undated
undated
1967
undated
1970

undated
undated
1968
1968-1970
1966-1968
1963
undated
1963
undated
1966-1969
1987
1957-1972
1966-1980

1955-1966
1984-1986

undated
1975-1980
undated
1979
1979-1987
1979-1987
1968
undated
undated
1948-1973
1979
1972-1974
undated
undated
undated
June 1950
undated

undated
1947-1974
1973

1960

1956

1971

"Helps in Mastering Parliamentary Procedure" by Wilbur 1952

F. Stewart



129 "The Youth Advisors Handbook" by Bernard Lesser 1970

129 Wyoming Youth Council Directory 1975

129 "Bright Bits for Banquets" by J. Hal Connor undated

129 "Teen-Age Sketches" by W.F. Miksch 1947

129 "Practical Parliamentary Procedure" by Rose Marie 1947
Cruzan

129 "My Sixty Years with Rural Youth" by T.A. "Dad" 1956
Erickson

129 "This Happened to Me: Stories of Real Girls as Told to 1929
Helen Farris"

129 "Popular Mechanics Farm Manual: An Encyclopedia of 1947
lllustrated Handy Kinks for Farm and Home"

129 "The How in Parliamentary Procedure" by Kenneth Lee 1955
Russell

129 "The 4-H Story: A History of 4-H Club Work" by Franklin 1951
M. Reck

129 "4-H: An American Idea 1900-1980, A History of 4-H" by 1982
Thomas Wessel and Marilyn Wessel

129 "Life Worth While" by C.B. Smith 1946

129 "Images of 4-H" by LR Harrill 1966

129 "Rural Youth in a Changing Environment" 1965

129 "Educator's Handbook of Stories, Quotes and Humor" 1963
by M. Dale Baughman

129 "Wyoming Ranch and Farm Law" by Charles Stuart 1959
Brown

129 "The AlA Story: Two Decades of International 1968
Cooperation" by Martha Dalrymple

129 "Facilitating Learning with Adults: What Ralph Tyler 1976
Says" by G.L. Carter, Jr.

129 "Achievement is My Goal" by Horace A. Moses 1956

130 Rural Civil Defense Basic Slides August 1963

144 4-H Flag undated

lll. Scrapbooks
131-144  Scrapbooks undated
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