Collection Title: UW. Extension

Collection.Accretion Number: 548002.00IT-00-05 Created by and date: Erin Shadrick in July 23, 2024

Sarias Sub Sarias	Pov#	Title	Date
Series Sub-Series I. Office Files	Box#	Title	Date
1. Agricultu	ıre, Livestoc	k, and General	
	111-114	Weekly Statisticals	1970-1976
2. 4-H			
	115	Albany County	1975-1983
	115	Big Horn County	1975-1983
	116	Campbell County	1975-1983
	116	Carbon County	1975-1983
	116	Converse County	1975-1983
	117	Crook County	1975-1983
	117	Fremont County	1975-1983
	118	Goshen County	1975-1983
	118	Hot Springs County	1975-1983
	118	Johnson County	1975-1983
	119	Laramie County	1971-1983
	120	Lincoln County	1975-1983
	120	Natrona County	1975-1983
	121	Niobrara County	1975-1983
	121	Park County	1975-1983
	122	Platte County	1975-1983
	122	Reservation	1975-1983
	122	Sheridan County	1975-1983
	123	Sublette County	1975-1983
	123	Sweetwater County	1975-1983
	123	Teton County	1975-1983
	124	Uinta County	1975-1983
	124	Washakie County	1971-1983
	124	Weston County	1975-1983
	125	Demonstrations (How to) #2	1963-1964
	125	Dairy Demonstrations	undated
	125	Demonstrations- Foods	1954
	125	Demonstrations- Livestock	undated
	125	Demonstrations- Misc.	1941-1960
	125	Demonstrations- Judging par.	1962
	125	Drugs	undated
	125	EquipmentComputer	1984
	125	EquipmentSound	1973-1979
	125	Exhibits	1957-1962
	125	Evaluation	1981
	125	Extension Review	1980
	125	Extension Training	1954-1984
	125	Historical Material- 4-H Club Work 25 year history- Wyoming by B.W. Marston	1914-1939
	125	Historical- Notes on Frank Lane's Wyoming County Histories B.W. Marston	1916-1946
	125	History	undated
	125	Historical Material- Wyoming 4-H	1939-1950

405	My coming Estamaian Coming and A I I Dealdate	1005 1010
125 125	Wyoming Extension Service and 4-H Booklets	1925-1942
	Interview Judging Junior Leadership	undated 1981
125	•	
125 125	Leadership- Leads for 4-H Leaders Leadership Training	undated undated
	, ,	1964
125	Leader Training NeedsWyoming, J.M. Nicholls,	1904
126	Master Thesis Summary Mission Statement	undated
126	Organizations	1964-1973
126	Parent Involvement	undated
126	Philosophy of 4-H Club Work	1952
126	County Equipment	1966
126	Correspondence- County Civil Defense Directors	1967
126	Civil Defense Identification Cards	1967
126		1965-1971
126	Correspondence France Property	1965-1967
	Correspondence Excess Property	
126	Correspondence- Federal Extension Service (Vic Stine)	1965-1968
126	Rural Civil Defense Program	undated
126	Correspondence- Federal Extension Service Directors	1965-1967
-		
126	Correspondence- Health, Education, and Welfare	1967
126	Correspondence- Region VI	1968
126	Correspondence- State Forester	1966
126	Correspondence- State Office of Civil Defense	1965-1968
126	Correspondence- TV Action Series	1966-1968
126	Federal Communications Commission	1963
126	Film Scheduling	undated
126	Fire Districts	1967
126	Correspondence- USDA Defense Board	1965-1967
126	Equipment	1967
126	Exercise in Defense Readiness	undated
126	Fallout Shelters	1962
126	4-H General	1967
126	4-H Leader's Manual	undated
126	Correspondence- Dr. Nathan S. Hall and (as of 11-1-67) Dr. M.C. Bell	1967
126	Information Sheet	undated
126	Irradiated Seeds	1966
126	Monitors & Monitoring Instruments in Wyoming	1963
126	Oregon Self-Teaching Booklet	1967
126	Rulison & Wagon Wheel	undated
126	Peaceful Uses of Radio Active Material	1968
126	Radiation Effects	1966
126	Red Cross Medical	1966-1967
126	Sundance Air Force Sta.	undated
126	University Radiation Safety Program	undated
126	University of Wyoming	undated
126	Visual Aids- Exhibits	1965
126	Visual Aids- Slide Sets Available	undated
126	Visual Props	1967
	•	

126		
	Workshops!	undated
126	Workshops- Local	undated
126	Workshops- Federal	undated
126	W.R.R.I.	1967
126	Wyoming State Dept. of Agriculture	undated
126	Newsletters- Information Bulletins Department of	1970
	Defense	
126	ReportsPresidents	undated
126	ReportsMonthly	undated
126	ReportPlan of Work	1968
126	ReportsAnnual	1968-1970
126	ReportsSemi-annual	1966-1968
126	ReportsJob Description	1963
126	State Coordinating Committee	undated
126	USDA State Board Info. Memo	1963
127	Shy-Ann 4-H Club Health #26	undated
127	Wyoming 4-H Club Secretary's Record Books	1966-1969
127	State Fair Awards (Herb)	1987
127	State 4-H Leaders Council (John Whitney)	1957-1972
127	Constitution and Bylaws 1966-1980, Information	1966-1980
	prepared especially for State Executive Mtg. Cody Oct.	
	23-25th 1985	
127	Recreation and Rural Arts Club Record Books	1955-1966
127	Wyo. State 4H Club Leaders Council Financial Records	1984-1986
	•	
127-128	Ledgers	undated
128	Wyoming 4-H Reports	1975-1980
128	Installation Ceremony	undated
128	Wyo. State 4H Council- Constitution	4070
		1979
128	4-H	1979 1979-1987
128 128	4-H 4-H (Photo Negatives)	
		1979-1987
128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery	1979-1987 1979-1987
128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives)	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968
128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated
128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated
128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973
128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing"	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers"	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated June 1950
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated June 1950
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records "Wyoming Agricultural Statistics"	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records "Wyoming Agricultural Statistics" "Lucky Four" by Anne Colver	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records "Wyoming Agricultural Statistics" "Lucky Four" by Anne Colver	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated undated
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records "Wyoming Agricultural Statistics" "Lucky Four" by Anne Colver "The 4-H Club Leader's Handbook" by T.T. Martin "Wyoming Data Handbook" "Helps in Mastering Parliamentary Procedure" by Wilbur	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated undated 1947-1974 1973 1960 1956
128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128 128	4-H (Photo Negatives) Project Discovery Shy-Ann 4-H Club 4H Patch Shy-Ann 4H Club Charter State Leader Conference Wyoming 4H Club News "Joyfully We Sing" Wyoming Agricultural Trade Directory "Economics, Jobs, & Careers" 4-H Club Constitution Career Decision-Making Dilemmas Confronting Rural Youth Economics, Jobs, & Careers Shy-Ann 4-H Club Records "Wyoming Agricultural Statistics" "Lucky Four" by Anne Colver "The 4-H Club Leader's Handbook"	1979-1987 1979-1987 1968 undated undated 1948-1973 1979 1972-1974 undated undated undated June 1950 undated undated 1947-1974 1973 1960 1956

129	"The Youth Advisors Handbook" by Bernard Lesser	1970
129 129 129 129	Wyoming Youth Council Directory "Bright Bits for Banquets" by J. Hal Connor "Teen-Age Sketches" by W.F. Miksch "Practical Parliamentary Procedure" by Rose Marie Cruzan	1975 undated 1947 1947
129	"My Sixty Years with Rural Youth" by T.A. "Dad" Erickson	1956
129	"This Happened to Me: Stories of Real Girls as Told to Helen Farris"	1929
129	"Popular Mechanics Farm Manual: An Encyclopedia of Illustrated Handy Kinks for Farm and Home"	1947
129	"The How in Parliamentary Procedure" by Kenneth Lee Russell	1955
129	"The 4-H Story: A History of 4-H Club Work" by Franklin M. Reck	1951
129	"4-H: An American Idea 1900-1980, A History of 4-H" by Thomas Wessel and Marilyn Wessel	1982
129	"Life Worth While" by C.B. Smith	1946
129	"Images of 4-H" by LR Harrill	1966
129	"Rural Youth in a Changing Environment"	1965
129	"Educator's Handbook of Stories, Quotes and Humor" by M. Dale Baughman	1963
129	"Wyoming Ranch and Farm Law" by Charles Stuart Brown	1959
129	"The AIA Story: Two Decades of International Cooperation" by Martha Dalrymple	1968
129	"Facilitating Learning with Adults: What Ralph Tyler Says" by G.L. Carter, Jr.	1976
129	"Achievement is My Goal" by Horace A. Moses	1956
130	Rural Civil Defense Basic Slides	August 1963
144	4-H Flag	undated
131-144	Scrapbooks	undated

III. Scrapbooks